BESPOKE

PATIENT PRICE LIST — VALID FROM 1st July 2025

~

*DENTAL-

Full Consultation (including X-ray)
Panoramic X-ray (OPG)

Small X-ray

Oral Hygiene Treatment (OHT)
Routine tooth removal

Surgical tooth removal

Atraumatic Tooth Removal with Ridge Preservation

Filling — Tooth Coloured

Core build-up filling

Post and Core

Teeth Whitening System (Home Kit)
Nightguard / Essix retainer

Root Canal Treatment

Front Tooth

Premolar Tooth

Molar Tooth

Fixed and Removable Prosthetics
Porcelain Inlay / Onlay / Overlay
Crown Metal Ceramic

Crown Zirconia (Metal Free Crown)
Implant Crown (PFM / PFZ)
Partial Acrylic Denture — One Jaw
Full Acrylic Denture — One Jaw
Denture Metal (CoCr) — One Jaw
Dental Cosmetic Treatments
Digital Smile Design

Porcelain Veneers

Composite Veneer

Implants — Per Unit - Without Crowns

Premium Implant Systems (Straumann)

Bone Graft / Membrane
Sinus Lift Operation
Frenectomy / Gingivectomy

€120

€60

€50

€95

€150 - €200
€300

€450

€150 - €200
€150 - €200
€200

€250

€150

€500
€600
€700

€800

€700

€800

€1200 - €1500
€450

€600

€1100

€350
€800
€300

€1300

€500 - €1500
€1000
€150/€300



